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Copeland William G. (Copeland & Peirce)
r. 897 Noe

Copeland William M., r. 610 Jones
Copeland & Peirce (W. G. Copeland and

C. V. Peirce) architects, 126 Kearny
(C^Copeland. See Coupland
Copertini Attilio. elk. G. Copertini
Copertini Gaetano, liquors, 730 Vallejo
Copes J. A., ins. r. 19 Hoff Av.
Copie Jessie Mrs., r. 361 Minna
Cople George, r. 179 Carl
Cople G. Ralph, bottler, r. 179 Carl
Copier Aloysius, lab. r. 24 Freelon
Copley Thomas, cooper, r. 531 O'Farrell
Copp Edward, tailor, r. 605 Broadway
COFF H. E., pres. and mgr. The Cres-

cent Corset Co. 742-744 Market, r.

2233 Union
Copp Henry G., electrician, r. 1360 Fol-

som
COFF HENRV "W., watches, clocks and

jewelry, 134 Sutter, r. 132 Beulah
Copp Joseph B., printer, r. 221, 6th
Copp William, brass finisher, r. 610 Fol-

som
Coppa Joseph, r. 513 Greenwich
Coppage John C. mlrs.' agt. 819 Market
Coppage John T\^., pleating and button-

hole mkr. 7241/2 Market, r. 29 Lloyd
Copper Belt Railway and Power Co., 120

Sutter
Copper King The (Ltd.) 310 Pine
Copper Laura C, widow, r. 1420% Geary
Coppersmith Fred, printer Illinois-Pan.

Glass Co. r. 437, 13th
Coppersmith Minnie, widow, r. 437, 13th
Coppertown Mining and Smelting Co.,

Parrott Bldg.
Coppin Richard J., carp. r. 319 North

Willard
Copplnger Henry, foreman Madigan,

O'Neill & Co. r. 253 Fell
Copple August, lab. r. 315 Jessie
Coppola Filomena, widow, r. 471 McAl-

lister
Coppola Louis, baker, r. 471 McAllister
Coppolo Carmelo, fireman, r. 915 Bat-

tery rear
Copps Charles W., salesman, r. 2943 Pine
Copps Paul R., tel. opr. Sutro & Co. r.

2!)43 Pine
Coppuck Albert H., elk. Engr. Dept. S.

P. Co. r. 2322 Devisadero
Copriviza George, restaurant, 1385 Val-

encia
Copriviza John, teamster, r. 1605 Mason
Copus Jay N., motorman United RR. r.

1510, 25th
COQUII.I.E MII.I. AUTD TVa CO. (Par-

kersburg, Coquille River, Oregon)
Charles F. Doe & Co. agents, 133
Spear

Coradi Domenico, lab. r. 35 Prescott Ct.
Coradini Emilio, lab. r. 110 Alta
Corbaley Charles, timekeeper City St.

Imp. Co. r. Hunter's Point
Corbaley Patrick, lab. r. 203 Turk
Corbaz L., elk. Moise-Klinkner Co. r. 738

Pacific
Corbell Joseph, lab. r. 430 Green
Corbello Angelo A., shotmkr. r. 5 Varen-

nes
Corbello Baptista, lab. r. 10 Sonora
Corbello Frank, bootbla'ck, r. 12 Sonora
Corbello Palma, widow, r. 5 Varennes
Corbello Theresa, widow, r. 5 Varennes
Corbello Theresa, widow, r. 10 Sonora
Corbet Burke (Corbet & Goodwin) r.

Palo Alto, Cal.
Corbet Richard, r. 1203 Folsom
Corbet William, elk. r. 369 Hayes
CORBET & GOODWIir (Burke Corbet

and James W. Goodwin) attys-at-law,
331 Pine, room 2

REALEiTATECOMPAN'?
REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND AUCTIONEERS.

Corbett Alexander H., salesman Sterling
Furn. Co. r. Alameda

Corbett Daniel L., elk. Shreve & Co. r.

Alameda
Corbett Edward, teamster, r. 10 Juniper
Corbett Edward P., elk. r. 71 Tremont

Av.
Corbett Ella, widow, r. 21 Franklin
Corbett Ellen, widow, r. 535 Guerrero
Corb'^^tt Eugene J., milker, r. 1809a Eddy
Corbett Frances A. Mrs., lodgings, 34, 6th
Corbett Frances C, widow, r. 1344 Hyde
Corbett Frank, bartender, r. 536 Jessie
Corbett Frank J., elk. Assessor, r. 131

Oak
CORBETT HARRV E., 64 Ellis, tel.

Main 1248, r. 725 Hayes
Corbett James F., elk. Gantner & Mat-

tern Co. r. 682 Linden Av.
Corbett James J., plasterer, r. 1211 Stev-

enson
Corbett John, r. 1310 Mission
Corbett John, r. 1014 Lombard
Corbett John, elk. r. 2951, 24th
Corbett John, lab. r. 255 Minna
Corbett John C, elk. A. D. Splivalo, r.

73 Albion Av.
Corbett John C, elk. Assessor, r. 2316

Larkln
Corbett John J., millhand, r. 137, 14th
Corbett John L., expressman, r. 24 Sher-

idan rear
Corbett Joseph, driver S. F. Laundry, r.

1809a Eddy
Corbett Joseph A., livery, 540 Hayes, r.

641 Haight
Corbett Malachi, lab. United RR. r. 1211

Stevenson
Corbett Mary, widow, r. 14 Adair
Corbett Patrick, porter, r. 723 Tehama
Corbett Robert, fireman, r. 8 Verona PI.
Corbett Thomas, r. 1075 Fell
Corbett Thomas, bookkeeper, r. 526 Wal-

ler
Corbett Thomas B.. harnessmkr. 215

Jackson, r. 847 Bush
Corbett William, erilder, r. 452, 10th
Corbett T\''illiam. horseshoer, r. 493 Geary
Corbett William. salesman Tayler &

Spo'tswood Co. r. 83 S Jones
CORBETT WrLIilAM, sec La Grande

Laundry. 23 Powell, r. 1013 Minna
Corbett Y^^illiam C, cashier Selby Smelt-

ing and Lead Co. r. 1344 Haight
Corbett William L., office 401 Post, r. 1287

Turk
Corbett W. Lee, marine reporter, r. 609

Gough
(i::?"Corbett. See Corbet
Corbin John, boilermkr. r. 301 Maryland
Corbin The. 836 Sutter
Corbin Thomas H.. upholsterer Sterling

Furn. Co. r. 313 Hyde
CORBIir 'WIXiIiIAM, sec. and genl. mgr.

Continental Building and Loan Assn.
30] California, r. 201 Buena Vista Av.

Corbline Dominick, lab. r. 1602i^ Powell
Corbline Joseph, riveter, r. 1602% Powell
Corblv Charles E., bookkeeper Geo. H.

Fuller Desk Co. r. 847 Oak
Corbus Adam W., r. 1511 Jones

OCEAN MARINE INSURANCE CO.
J- J- H. M. Newhall & Co., Agents, 309-3H Sansome Street ^ ^
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